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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year 

[Where the data of tho Return of Income In Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2018-19 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 tran1mlttod oluclro1•lcally with dlgltnl 11lgnaturo) 
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SAMAi'iTA IIOlJSING l)E\'EI.Ol'Elt 0 l)11 ; 1W l 'I/\ I 
i.) 

~ Fl11tffioor/Ulock No Name Of Premhrs/Building/Villagr Form No. which 
Q 
.c w NIL RAINA ha• been [n1<-:\ l <-
~~ 

electron le ally 

Ro11d/Strcct/Post Office lr11n~mltted 
!- C -F z 

i~ ~ 
Area/Loralily -

RAINA 
5::~ RAINA f im1 
!'- ... ~ Status :o ~ Town/City/District Stutc Pin/ZipCode Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID 
-1'. ;al !-

~< PURBA BARDHAMAN 
~Q WEST IIL:i'i~.\L 
:t: 713421 
i.: 
Q. 

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) 12(J)/BWN !Original or Revised [ORIGINAL I 
E-liling Acknowledgement Number 1381457041281118 I joatc(DD/MM/YYYY) 28-11-2018 

I Gross total income 2326 1 

2 Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 u 

3 Total Income 3 2JJ0 
;,.i 

~ 3a Current Year loss, if any 3a 
0 

0 u 
~ 

720 
~ 4 Net tax payable 4 

i:'i 
"- ~ 5 Interest and Fee Payable 1021 
0 '"' 5 

z i= 6 Total tax. interest and Fee payable 
·-· 1741 

0 6 

1= >( 
Advance Tax -< a 7a -< l- 7 Taxes Paid 0 ~ ..... ' 

!-
,. 

t Q b TDS 7b 
~ 

~ 
z u 
<I'. C TCS 7~ 

~ 

u 0 ' • 

d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1740 

e Total Taxes Paid (7a ,·7b+7c +7dJ 7c 1740 

8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0 

9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0 

10 Exempt Income 
I Agricultur\! 10 
I Others 
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PAN-A08FS1519A 

DOB - 25.04.2016 

Ward-2(3)/Burdwan 

Particulars 

SAMANTA HOUSING DEVELOPER 
VIII & P.O.- Raina 

Dlat-Purba Bardhaman-113421 

Computation of Total Income 01 at 31at March 2018 

Net Profit as per Profit & Loss A/ c 

Add: Interest on capital paid to partners 

Add: Remuneration paid to partners 

Business Profit 

Less: Interest on capitol paid to partners 

Less: Remuneration paid to partners 

Taxable Income 

Rounded off 

Tax on above @30% 

Add: Educotion Cess 3% 

Net T mt Liablity 

Add : Interest 

Fees for default in furnishing Return of 1.Tox(U/s 234F) 

Less : T ox Paid 

Refundable / Payable 

Am9...v 'l11.81 J 
2326.00 

0.00 

2326.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,326.00 

2330.00 

699.00 

21.00 

720.00 

21 .00 

741.00 

1000.00 

1741.00 

1741.00 . 

NIL 



l.!.a1u.!l.uu 

l'»rt ee rrs CnnilRI ·\crnuru 
Dd,asi~ Sam1111111 

(l'AN : AVOPS7016ltl 

01,rning Bolnncc 

Add: lntmduecd 

Add: lnt1.-rest on Capital 

Add: Remuneration 

Add : Share of Profil 

Less: Drawings 

Tarak Nath Sarnanta 

(PAN: AVOPS7015E) 

Opening Balance 

Add: I ntroducL-d 

Add: Interest on Capital 

Add: Remuneration 

Add: Share of Profit 

Less: Drawings 

Ad\'ance Against Fl11t Salr 

Biswaji1 Som 

Braja Mohan Chandra 

Dil ip Monda! 

Malabika Beru 

Sana! Kumar Da~ 

As•s Kumar Dan 

Pradip1a Bhattacharya 

Sundry Crfdilon 

Pro,·ision for I ncomt Tax 

SAMANTA HOUSING DEVELOPER 
VIII & 1•.0.- Hnlnu 

DIHI-Pul'hu llnrtlh111111111- 713421 

B11huu:c Sheet 1u 111 .J ~, March, 2018 

lb, I', He, I', ruu1I 

200000.00 

840000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

803.00 

1040803.00 

803.00 

200000.00 

700000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

803.00 

900803.00 

803.00 

520000.00 

520000.00 

370000.00 

200000.00 

270000.00 

100000.00 

100000.00 

1040000.00 

900000.00 

20ROOOO.OO 

1657IJ0.00 

720.00 

5677850.00 

toan & Adv! 11m 
0 C L India Lill 

S R M 13 Srijun l1v1 Ltd 

Closing Stock 

(Cupi•al Wo•k-ln-Pro~n:ss l 

GST Rccrivu hlr 

Cnsh at Bank 

Stute Bank ol'lndia 

CIA Ale No. 36431139298 

(If-SC : S13IN00l6649) 

•ash In Hand 

(As , crtilied hy Par1ncrs) 

I• I 

JS~J 511 .IJO 

91 27.0~ 

-

J(,2477.00 

4r.4J<JJ R.OO 

465770 00 

19790X -l 5 

7756 55 

5677850.011 



TIHDINC ANn I' . 
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t ,, I l1'<·11111 f: Si.-.·~ 

ro l' rrr.:hrl,c, 

1\111, & Rot.ls 

Rn.:~s 
. 

Cement 
. 

Snn<l 

Slrlllcd11ps 

Lahour Charges 

" l\l\vcr & Fuel 

" Transpun Charges 

" .I C' 13 Machine I lire Churgcs 

" Consumable Muteriuls 

r, , C osl of Agreement 

" l'l~111111ng h.:cs 

fo Gross Pror11 curried down 

ro Ihnk Charges 

" C cl I Phone Expenses 

" Earl icr Expenses 

" Late Fee on G S T 

" Miscellaneous Expenses 

" Office Expenses 

" Printing and Slntionery 

" Sulmy lo S1uff 

" Trnvd lrng Expenses 

, Uusincss Proti_t carried forward 

VIII ,'ii l'.0. - Hnl11n 

1>1~1 -l111rh11 IJ111·1ll1111111rn- 71.141 I 

IUWIT & toss ,\( 'COIINT FOU Tm: \'EAU •:N1>1m ,\SON JI.OJ . 

Ha. I', l'MUKIILMSb 

(l.00 fly Sulc~ 

" l'los111~ S111d 

1771«,os.oo ICuprlrrl Wori<-tn-t'r11µrc u ) 

644600.00 

499531.00 

288900.00 

593850.00 3805486,00 

468930.00 

46390.00 

31%2.00 

~3400.00 

4770.00 

73000,00 

190000.00 

0.00 

4643938.00 

1776.00 13y Gross Prolit brought down 

:~:rn.oo " Scrap Sa le.~ 

5000.00 " Discount 

160.00 

2090.00 

1730.00 

1275.00 

12500.00 

658 .00 

2326.00 

2R745.00 

' 1111! 
Hi I'~ 

IJ(l{I 

1(111 1'1 Pl r)(J 

4643938 .00 

0.00 

28195 .0U 

550 ()() 

2874.'i .O0 
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